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Free Practices Combined Results afer FP2

Acerbis Czech Round, 28-30 July 2023
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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'34.57054 164,163  30    1'32.367T.1 TUR Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'32.367RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'36.01687 IND 164,141       0.012       0.012  35    1'32.379R.2 AUS GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'32.379GARDNER

    1'49.6569 IND 163,978       0.092       0.104  24    1'32.471D.3 ITA Barni Spark Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4R     1'32.471PETRUCCI

    1'37.29121 163,820       0.089       0.193  30    1'32.560M.4 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'32.560RINALDI

    1'47.01947 IND 163,730       0.051       0.244  23    1'32.611A.5 ITA Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4R     1'32.611BASSANI

    1'46.0321 163,654       0.043       0.287  22    1'32.654A.6 ESP Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4R     1'32.654BAUTISTA

    1'36.08155 163,249       0.230       0.517  34    1'32.884A.7 ITA Pata Yamaha Prometeon WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'32.884LOCATELLI

    1'35.35177 IND 163,245       0.002       0.519  40    1'32.886D.8 SUI GYTR GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'32.886AEGERTER

    1'33.92645 163,238       0.004       0.523  26    1'32.890S.9 GBR ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000 RR     1'32.890REDDING

    1'45.36565 163,235       0.002       0.525  26    1'32.892J.10 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'32.892REA

    1'34.66922 163,096       0.079       0.604  33    1'32.971A.11 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'32.971LOWES

    1'36.65031 IND 162,944       0.087       0.691  19    1'33.058G.12 USA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M1000 RR     1'33.058GERLOFF

    1'50.2347 162,856       0.050       0.741  26    1'33.108I.13 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'33.108LECUONA

76 IND 162,460       0.227       0.968  22    1'33.335L.14 FRA Bonovo Action BMW BMW M1000 RR     1'33.335BAZ

    1'36.1425 IND 162,446       0.008       0.976  38    1'33.343P.15 GER Team GoEleven Ducati Panigale V4R     1'33.343OETTL

    1'36.23997 162,345       0.058       1.034  36    1'33.401X.16 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'33.401VIERGE

    1'38.06434 IND 162,269       0.044       1.078  39    1'33.445L.17 ITA GMT94 Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'33.445BALDASSARRI

    1'40.05352 IND 160,423       1.075       2.153  28    1'34.520O.18 CZE Orelac Racing MOVISIO Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.520KONIG

    1'40.29953 IND 160,230       0.114       2.267  42    1'34.634T.19 ESP Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.634RABAT

    1'47.62432 IND 160,174       0.033       2.300  21    1'34.667I.20 ESP TPR Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.667VINALES

    1'50.01838 IND 159,650       0.311       2.611  26    1'34.978H.21 EST PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'34.978SOOMER

    1'38.99120 IND 157,860       1.077       3.688  20    1'36.055R.22 ITA Yamaha Motoxracing WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'36.055TAMBURINI

    1'36.81151 IND 157,825       0.021       3.709  16    1'36.076E.23 BRA PETRONAS MIE Racing Honda Team Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'36.076GRANADO

    1'55.05960 145,499       8.139      11.848  5    1'44.215M.24 NED ROKiT BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M1000 RR     1'44.215VAN DER MARK
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